
Brussels Orienteering Challenge #4
La Hulpe 14.11.2021

Altaïr C.O.

Elodie DANCETTE
Altaïr C.O.
Circuit : D:Rouge Long
Distance : 6800m
Temps : 2:26:01 (21'28"/km)

2/2 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Frederika ISAKSSON 1:41:52

1. 112 00:06:22 397m 16'02"/km
2. 114 00:03:09 00:09:31 261m 12'04"/km
3. 116 00:08:54 00:18:25 430m 20'42"/km
4. 120 00:06:21 00:24:46 439m 14'28"/km
5. 123 00:08:13 00:32:59 357m 23'01"/km
6. 125 00:13:24 00:46:23 145m 92'25"/km
7. 94 00:30:01 01:16:24 837m 35'52"/km
8. 96 00:07:48 01:24:12 633m 12'19"/km
9. 129 00:23:42 01:47:54 700m 33'51"/km

10. 132 00:13:44 02:01:38 441m 31'08"/km
11. 133 00:03:06 02:04:44 221m 14'02"/km
12. 135 00:06:47 02:11:31 375m 18'05"/km
13. 109 00:07:54 02:19:25 755m 10'28"/km
14. 108 00:02:05 02:21:30 193m 10'48"/km
15. 100 00:03:58 02:25:28 535m 7'25"/km
16. 999 00:00:33 02:26:01 98m 5'37"/km
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